South Baltimore Neighborhood Association

Agenda for September 9, 2025 General Membership Meeting

President Opens Meeting

Secretary / Minutes

Treasurer

President / Liquor Board Committee / Design & Development Committee
Vice President / Public Safety Committee

Clean & Green Committee

311 Committee

PABC Committee

Old Business

New Business

Adjournment

6:30pm
6:35pm
6:40pm
6:45pm
6:55pm
7:05pm
7:10pm
7:15pm
7:20pm
7:25pm

7:30pm



