South Baltimore Neighborhood Association

Agenda for September 9, 2025 General Membership Meeting

President Opens Meeting	6:30pm
Secretary / Minutes	6:35pm
Treasurer	6:40pm
President / Liquor Board Committee / Design & Development Committee	6:45pm
Vice President / Public Safety Committee	6:55pm
Clean & Green Committee	7:05pm
311 Committee	7:10pm
PABC Committee	7:15pm
Old Business	7:20pm
New Business	7:25pm
Adjournment	7:30pm